Heafer

Max_pump Pressurelbar] | Max pump Flowll/min) | Pump Paverlkw) | o200

Max. Temp.| Weight(kg) | ver

338 27 055 6 200°C 70

Inlef /Duflef Size CEPT inner’

threadanch) oaling Metha Main/Sub Oil TankCLD
Tndirect

@ MQHH i Coolng 6/89 1

V /4 ]

:

i P
I s
(o]

922 3655 iibin
g/ y = 4

A
/

-

7z |
A

[0l
O
Fors
B
:
0

2 |STM-607-B-ALL Internal structure 1
1 |STM-607-A-ALL Shell sheet metal 1
F% £ % 4 % LENE ¢ IR 3
Gl W R STM-607 B IS
it W EAERHL STM-607-ALL E@ [y
Bt * (7] Y] B ol b
i ERY EWf ERA B | EH B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 448 ‘




\ 1| 2200000000000

|
L
Y /4

//////////////////th 3L [YW69020500000 Rivet 2 # 5 2024 | 19 |GB/T 827
L. i 33 |YW69081500000 Butterfly bolt M8x15| 0235A 2 |GB/T 3098
32 |STM-607-A-06 cover plate T {Welding gorts Bottoweq
31 |STM-607-A-05 Electric control panel T {Welding rts Bortomeq
30 Bangpu touch screen 1
29 |[YW00040600200 Long range door lock key| SUS201 1 |CF-406-DH
28 |[YW62051000100 (ross groore Terg flat bead scrwr Bl | 1235A 12 IS
27 |STM-607-A-08 Rear pene] of electrical control box 1 (Velding erts Borroweq
26 |SG-S-01 Vire fixture fizing plate| SPCC2.0 1
25 |BES1250400L50 Cable line 1| et oy
2L |YE67002900000 cable gland PVC 1
23 |STM-607-A-02 Left side panel 1 (Velding gerts Borroveq
22 |STM-607-A-13 rack 1 |elding garts Borromeg
21 |YRL0523040000 Plastic telescopic buckle| PVC 1 (52430 has moul
20 |YW01051000000 Pin spring 65Mn 6 |for ew oodel of STy
19 |STM-607-A-01 Right side panel 1 (Velding erts Borroweg
18 |STM-607-A-10 Electric control base plate [Flectrolysisplank| 1 |Borrowed
17 |YW66081900000 Flat washer 8 0235A 6 |8x19x2.0
16 |YW00040600000 Door lock long stopper| SUSZ201 1 |MF-L06-OH
15 [YW00000000100 Long gear door lock | PVC 1
14 [YW20660900100 Aluminum door handle| 2024 1 |6609 (yaxuan)
13 |YW63040600000 (ross groove pen beed screy Us§| 0235A 2 |GB/T-823
12 |YE10021160000 Main Power Switch PVC 1 TSR/ 16l
1 |STM-607-A-04 door plank 1 (Vlding erts Borroweq
10 |YW90120700000 Aluminum Radiator 6061 1
9 |YW06219100000 Large hinges 202L 2 |Shengjiu CL219-1
8 [YW6T040600600 res o ol wl i kg s ll¥6|  1235A 5 |GB6560
T [YW61061601200 Teragonal socket head screv Minlf| 12 9 L |GB/T701
6 |YW03000200000 Caster wheels Rubber | 4 |2 'vithout brake 35K
5 |YW61082001200 Heragoral socket head screv Bx20 12.9 L |GB/TT701
L |[YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8|  65Mn 6 |GB/T93
3 [YW67481900000 o v e g o tgpipsm | 01235 1 |GB/T15856
2 |YRL0018500000 Fixed seat PVC 1 |[WQSAD185
1 |YW62061000000 (o grome Large ot b sorer il | ©1235A 16 (NS
)ik AT 4 & HHO(%E) &%
Gl W R STM-607 B IS
P W NEHAL STM-607-A-ALL E@ "
O Bert # (7] Y] B ol b
i ERY EWf ERA B | EH B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 448 ‘




68 67 66 65 L6 |YW05083800000 Sleeve connector L |BMMX3/8°PT (H59
45 |S-84 Copper tee Bu Shen 3/8 inch 1| i e g
LL |S-85 Copper plug-in core H58 T |38 0T+ Digmeter 1.
43 |S-07 Copper cannot H58 1 [3/8'PTX3/8"P
1 42 |YE32382400000 Electromagnetic valve 24V 1 |3/8PT (kailing
41 |YR30010200000 Copper pipe blockage| rubber 2 [1/2"PT
2 40 |STM-607-B-08 Vater bypass pipeline| SUS304 | 1
39 |STM-607-B-1 Cooling pipe inlet pipe| SUS304 | 1
38 |[STM-607-B-12 (ooling pipe outlet pipe| SUS30L 1
37 |YW61103000100 Heoregona] socket head screv M0N0 129 8 |GB/TT701
36 [STM-607-B-04 Cooling pipe components 1 |Wolding serts Bortowed
35 |STM-607-B-03 Blectric heating tube component 1 |Welding gerts Bottoweq
34 |YRL0251500100 Plastic plug without ut| PVC 2 |SH25¢1. 5 (Black)
33 |YW90002300000 oiled-paper umbrella 1 |Asgembly
32 |STM-607-B-13 Reverse suction tube| SUS30L | 1
31 |YW59308000600 Sying check valve 3/8 inch Cu 1 |KITZ
30 {YW04030800100 Ni can't H62 1 |E2 3/8"PTIL
29 [YW62051000100 Cross grooe Lere flat bead scrmy il | 0235 3 IS
28 |S-60-ALL Liquid level mirror conponent 1 |Assembly
27 |YW66102000100 Flat washer A grade 10| Q235A 8 |GB/T9T1(11x20x]
26 |YW65010000000 Staudard spring vasher 10| 65Mn 8 |GB/T93
25 |YR30000400100 Rubber plug 4puint single bolered|  PVC 6
2L |YW6L000L00500 H 1 nut M4 A2-T70 12 |GB/T6170
23 |YW65050000000 Standard spring washer 5| 65Mn 6 |GB/T93
22 |YW66051300000 Flat washer A-grade 5| 0235A 16 |GB/T97.1(5.5x10x]
57 58 55 60 68 |YW61083000000 Heragonal socket head screw Ws0 129 L 21 |YP51031640000 Ceranic sefety helnet 3/16 W% 6 |{erc wiety eleet Y
34 67 |STM-607-B-05 Pressure gauge pipeline| SUS304 1 20 |YW66523400000 Copper Gasket 0235A 2 |SHD-T00KGI5.2x34)
35 66 |YW63030600000 (ross groove pan head screy Ba6|  Q235A 3 |GB/T-823 19 |S-190 Flectric heating tube cover| SPCC1.0 1
36 65 |YW85001000100 pressure gaige 17 |01 OWPs rangd 18 [YW65006000100 Standard spring vasher 6 65Mn | 5 |GB/T93
6L |STM-607-B-01 (ooling bucket and fuel tank 1 |Buiplelding parts | 17 |YW6L000600300 H 1 nut M6 0235A 5 |GB/T6170
37 63 |S-82 Level mirror nut H62 1 [1/LH 16 |[YW66061300000 Flat washer A-grade 6| 0235A 5
38 62 |BH12060701710 H-toPT connector H58 2 |l N Wil 0] 15 {YW05083800100 Sleeve connector 2 | Lt )
39 61 |YW05061400000 Sleeve connector T |6MMX1/6"PTIHSY 14 [YR20121200000 flexible graphite gasket| 1S0-68 2 1120x120x2.0
60 |STM-607-B-07 Liquid level mirror tube| SUS30L | 1 13 |S-73 Copper plug-in core H62 1 [M13x1/2°PT
L0 59 |STM-607-B-06 0il bypass pipeline | SUS304 1 |Borrowed 12 |YE6T165800000 Quick hose couplings PVC 1 [WOG1-MI6B/AD1S
58 |S-08 Connector H58 1 [VLPTXI/L"PT 11 [YW57010200000 V-shaped filter water valye| H62 1 |12 tach PT 335 mes
L 57 |YW50220000000 Butterfly shaped ball valve| SUS304 | 1 |ikmmdweiMglly 10 |S-142 Fourth set of copper joints 1
L7 56 |YW05061400100 Sleeve connector T | P e W 9 |[TP-55 TP-55 pump 1 |GS50T 2 % dhr ey
&%‘ S 55 |BE90341500050 thermocouple SUS30L 1 |15M 8 |YW60062500000 Hesagonal head bolt M6x25 L8 L |GB/T5781
E== 43 54 |STM-607-B-02 Heating bucket 1 Mg pris | 7 [S-171 Teflon plug H58 1 [3/8%H plug
53 |YE67109000000 Quick hose couplings PvC 1 |wQG1-P09B| 6 |YE66001300000 flexible conduit PAGE 1 [N1-PAGADI3, 08 L. Su
Ll 52 |S-02 Copper horn joint H58 1 [V2PT/AHSMY 5 [YE67109000000 Quick hose couplings| PVC 1 |WaG1-P09B
45 51 1S-03 Copper horn joint H58 T JUYPT/AHTMY L |BH90115000050 High temperature tester 1 |EGD
50 [YW04030800400 Copper fluoride dragon joint H58 1 [I/L'PTx3/8"HL 3 [STM-607-B-09 Vet et sl e ol ot foluminum-silicate| 1
L6 49 |YE6T015800100 Hose stopper pvC 2 |WQEAD15.88 2 |YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8|  65Mn L |GB/T93
50/ 5 50 L9 \u8 \47 48 |YE66015800000 flexible conduit PAbGS 2 |VEM6DISB LY 1 [YW66081900000 Flat washer 8 0235A 8 |8x19x2.0
47 [YE67111000000 Quick hose couplings| PVC | 1 |WQGI-PIB|F% K 5 4 % LENE ¢ IR 3
Gl W R STM-607 B IS
P W R EH STM-607-B-ALL E@ "
ft # SN t2rrmsnssmran REER
i ERY EWf ERA B | EH B R~ Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 448 ‘




Max. pump Pressurelbar) | Max pump Flowll/mn) | Pump Pawer(ku) Pae:r'fk“) Max. Temp. | Weightlkgl | ver

5.0 47 0.75 9 200°C I H

UUUH TneT 7OUTTer Size CEPT inner soling Mefho [P T g Tank
threadlinchl

33 Trdirect
@ /i Cooling 6/89 1

V4 @m
1

V. /4
y 4
Y /4
Y /4
V..
ZéW

7
y /4
y /4
200007
000000
//%'%%//%%W%m
VA=

Y

9189 | 3605 AT
.-

715

A
/

Yy . 4
R . 4
y.. 4

y
Y 4
L
Yy an
N

7
A

il
O

= [ Hio
2
o

2 |STM-910-B-ALL internal structure 1

1 |STM-607-A-ALL Shell sheet metal 1 |Borrowed

F% K% 4 % LENE ¢ IR 3
Gl W R sTM-9n B IS
P " ] STM-910-ALL =1 #K

Bt B — - ng | KEER
wE| ERH E%Rg | EdA | BE |WH B ‘SH!N’ gﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁ&&ﬁn? %ﬁ%‘




30 31

LT |S-1T1 Teflon plug H58 1 |3/8"H plug
46 |YE67015800100 Hose stopper PVC 2 |WQEAD15.8H
45 |YE66015800000 flexible conduit PA6E 2 [M-PAeADIS, 88 1. 3
L4 |YEET111000000 WNCP PvC 1 |waag1-P11B
53 54 55 56 57 37 43 |S-07 Copper joint H58 1 |3/8"PTX3/8"P
L2 |S-85 Copper plug-in core H58 1|38 "PT + Dismeter
33 41 |YE32382400000 solenoid valve 1| i) T VERLSL0
3k 40 |YE67165800000 Quick comector of hose| PVC | 1 |WaGHHIgB/ADD
35 39 |[YW61103000100 Heoragona] socket head sorew MOS0 12,9 § |GB/T701
36 38 |[YW66061300000 Flat washer A-grade 6| 0235A 5
37 |YW65006000100 Stendard spring washer 6|  65Mn 5 |GB/T93
317 36 |[YW64000600300 H 1 nut M6 0235A 5 |GB/T6170
38 35 |STM-910-B-08 Blectric heating tube component 1 |Welding part
57 34 |YW6L000L00500 Hexagonal nut M4 A2-T70 12 |GB/T6170
39 33 |S-82 Level mirror nut HE62 1 | 1/4H
40 32 [YRL0251500100 Plastic plug vithout nut|  PVC 2 |SW5 # 1.5 (black
41 31 |YW85001000100 pressure gauge 1 |01 OMPa rang
51 30 |YW63030600000 Cross groove pen bead screy Wsf| Q1 235A 3 |GB/T-823
L2 29 |YW05061400000 Sleeve connector 7 |6MMX1/4"P
43 28 |S-199 H-toPT connector H58 2 U4 to 1/
27 |YW90002300000 o0iled-paper umbrella 1 |Assembly
50 26 |STM-607-B-13 Reverse suction tube| SUS304 | 1 |Borrowed
25 |YW59308000600 Sying check valve 3/8 inch Cu 1 |KITZ
24 |S-60-ALL Liquid level mirror conponent 1 |Assembly
LY L LT |46 \L5 Ll 23 |YW62051000100 (s groore Imge flt bed serg 0| 0235A | 3 | NISTIN
22 |STM-607-B-04 Cooling pipe s 1 |Veldiog parts  Bartone
21 |YW66102000100 Flat washer A grade 10| Q235A 8 |GB/TYT1(11x20x]
20 |YW65010000000 Standard spring vasher 10|  65Mn 8 |GB/T93
19 |YR30000400100 Rubber plug dmint single bolered| PV C 6
66 |YW05083800000 Sleeve connector L |BMMX3/8"PT 18 |[YW66051300000 Flat washer A-grade 5| 0Q235A 16 |GB/T97.1 (5.5¢10x]
65 |S-142 Fourth set of copper joints 1 17 S-190 Electric heating tube cover| SPCC1.0 | 1
64 |STM-607-B-08 Vater bypass pipeline| SUS30L | 1 |Borrowed 16 |YW65050000000 Standard spring washer 5|  65Mn 6 |GB/T93
63 |STM-607-B-12 Cooling pipe outlet pipe| SUS30L | 1 |Borrowed 15 |YP51031640000 Ceranic sefety helmet 3/16) Ceramic | 6 |Safe Coranic fat 31
62 |STM-607-B-11 Cooling pipe inlet pipe| SUS304 1 |Borrowed 14 |YW66523400000 Copper Gasket 0235A 2 |SHD-T00KG(5.2x34)
61 |STM-607-B-07 Liquid level mirror tube| SUS30L | 1 |Borrowed 13 |YW05083800100 Sleeve connector 2 |BNEE T -ty 8
60 |STM-607-B-05 Pressure gauge pipeline| SUS30L | 1 |Borrowed 12 |YR20121200000 flexible graphite gasket| 1S0-68 | 2 [120x120x2 0
59 |YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8|  65Mn L |GB/T93 11 |YR30010200000 Copper pipe blockage| rubber 2 |V/2°PT
58 |YW61083000000 Hosagonal socket head secrer Mad| 129 L |GB/T701 10 |S-73 Copper plug-in core H62 1 [M13x1/2"PT
57 |STM-607-B-06 0il bypass pipeline | SUS30L | 1 |Borroved 9 |YW57010200000 V-shaped filter water valye| H62 1 |12 foch T3S sl
56 |YW05061400100 Sleeve connector 1 |GME ity 8 |S-8L Copper three-say concestor /8 fnch 1| By ot el e
55 |YW50220000000 Butterfly shaped ball valve| SUS304 | 1 | iMegm 7 |YE670013L0000 Hose stopper PVC 2 |WQEAD13 0f
54 |S-08 Connector H58 1T |WVL"PTx1/L"PT 6 |YE66001300000 flexible conduit PAGE 2 [NI-PAGADI3, 0B L. 5q
53 |BE90341500050 thermocouple SUS304 1 [15M 5 |YW60062500000 Hexagonal head bolt H6x25 L8 L |GB/T5781
52 |STM-910-B-02 Heating bucket 1 [Welding parts | L [YW66081900000 Flat washer 8 0235A 8 |8x19x2.0
51 |STM-607-B-01 Cooling bucket and fugl tank 1 [eldiog purts Borrod| 3 (BM20007500550 TP-75 pump 0235A 1
50 |YE6T109000000 Quick connector of hose| PVC 1 |WQG1-P09Bl 2 |BH90115000050 High temperature tester 1 |EGD
L9 1S-04 Copper joint H58 2 [3/L"PTx3/L"H 1 |STM-607-B-09 Toting b valain bt et |aluminiu slicate| 1
48 |YW04030800400 Copper fluoride dragon joint|  H58 1 PTSIH LS K 5 £ % RN (48| £
Gl W R sTM-9n B IS
P W REEH STM-910-B-ALL E@ "
YAE 20250402) Bt * @*IN ERERmRRHERLE | FHEX
i ERY EWf ERA Y B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘




Max. pump Pressurelbar| Max. pump Flow(L/mn) | Pump Power(kw) Max Temp | Weightlkg)

eater
Power(kw]

6.2 Th 15 12 200°C 90

Inlet /Outlet Size CE PT inner

ooling Methad|
threadlinch]
TRaTecT

Main/Sub.0il TankCL>

6.8/13.6

il :

1 Cooling

V

—]

T T T T

—
8175

AT
A

K
/

—

R 3832 y === = 4
A
A o
Yy - 4
7z
— i < Y. &
= A
% bo
2 |STM-1220-B-ALL Internal structure 1
1 |STM-1220-A-ALL Shell sheet metal 1
)ik AT 4 & HHO(%E) &%
Gl W R st |EE IS
. u SRR STM-1220-ALL =l
Bt * (7] Y] B ol b
i ERY EWf ERA B | EH B R~ Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘




19

= 1
I I
4 ! é{/
il Lﬁ\ V 4 yar
iy~ A
O Wi 4,y -
il Sy A 3
%‘:: b Ay 4
r= it V74 - -
== } //////////////////} 36 |YP31118600600 Aluminum plate label| 2024 1 hmmmsmum
& } }: L 35 [STM-1220-A-08 cover plate 1| et ey bl
L ) = 34 [YW69081500000 Butterfly bolt M8 * 15| 02354 | 2 [GB/T 3098
= I%E 3 !x“tj: 33 [YW90120700000 Aluninun Radiator 6061 | 1
32 RS485 comunication connector 1 |Asgembly
31 |SG-5-01 Vire fixture fixing plate| SPCC20 | 1
s/ 7 /6 15\ |3 ) 30 |STM-1220-A-06 Left side panel 1 |k
29 |STM-1220-A-01 rack 1 (Wi et ey g
814 3635 28 [YW01051000000 Pin spring 65Mn 6 |for ooy medel of STU
27 |YW69020500000 Rivet 2 * 5 2028 21 |GB/T 827
27 26 |STM-1220-A-07 Right side panel 1|k i
25 |STM-1220-A-02 Rear pene] of electrical control box 1 ‘lt]li
2L |STM-1220-A-04 Electric cantrol base plate Flectrolysis plank| 1 ‘
23 [STM-1220-A-05 door plank 1w
22 [YW20660900100 Aluminum door handle| 202t 1 ‘6609(yaxuan)
21 |STM-1220-A-03 Electric control panel 1 (Mg e ey bl
20 Bangpu touch screen 1
19 |YW66081900000 Flat washer 8 0235A 6 |8x19x2.0
18 |YW00040600000 Door lock long stopper| SUS201 1 |MF-L06-D0H
17 [YW00000000100 Long gear door lock | PVC 1
16 |YW00040600200 Long range door lock key| SUS201 1 |CF-L06-DH
15 |YW63040600000 Cross groove pen head pcrep W #6|  0235A 2 |GB/T-823
14 |YE10021160000 Main Power Switch PVC 1 |T03-1/BA/SYB/16A
\ 13 |YW61061600100 Tntome] g Tt ond b s B2 5| 02354 L |GB/T702
12 |BES1250400450 Cable line 1 i s o
\\\\\\\ \\\\ 1 |YEET002900000 cable gland PVC 1
AR \\\\ 10 |YW06219100000 Large hinges 2026 | 2 |Shengiin (L1
\Q\\\\}\\\ \\\Té‘%\\ 9 [YW62051000100 Cross grooye flat bead serev 64 10|  Q1235A 12 ISt
\\\QM \\\ b 8 |YW67040600600 s e b o oy g s H | 0235A | S5 |GB6560
u\\\\\\\Q T [YW62061000000 (ross grooe loge flat b sy 4 10| 01235 16 |JISTN
\ 6 [YW61082001200 Tesagonal socket head scren U * 2 129 L |GB/T701
5 |YW03002500000 Caster wheels L |without brake
L |[YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8|  65Mn 6 |GB/T93
3 |YRL0018500000 Fixed seat PvC 1 |WQSAD185
2 |YW6T481300000 o v e g o tgpip s | 01235 1 |GB/T15856
1 |YRL0523040000 Plastic telescopic buckle| PVC 1 |has mould
)ik AT 4 & RN (48| £
Gl W R st |EE IS
it W TN STM-1220-A-ALL E@ [y
Bert # (7] Y] B ol b
i ERY EWf ERA B | EH B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 448 ‘




26

25

33

34 35 36 37

38

O |co|— (o U | W o | —

=Y

48 |S-07

Copper cannot

H58

3/8"PTX3/8"P

47 |S-142 Fourth set of copper joints

46 |YR30010200000 Copper pipe blockage| Rubber 1/2"PT

45 [YW57010200000 V-shaped [ilter water valve H62 1/2 tach BT 335 mes
L4 |S-T3 Copper plug-in core H62 M13x1/2"PT
43 |YW05083800100 Sleeve connector S8 W1 L-type (19
L2 |STM-607-B-0L Cooling pipe Veldicg parts borroniog

1
1
2
1
1
L
1
41 [S-190 Electric heating tube cover| SPCC10 | 1
40 |STM-1220-B-03 Liquid level mirvor tube| SUS304 | 1
39 |YR40251500100 Plastic plug without nut| PVC 2|25 515 (black]
38 |[YW05061400100 Sleeve connector L |G T L-type
37 |S-60-ALL Liquid level mirror conponent 1 |Assembly
36 [YW62051000100 (ross grooe Lerge flt bead screr Bl | 01235A 3 IS
35 |STM-1220-B-19 Reverse suction tube| SUS304 | 1
34 |STM-1220-B-08 Hot oil bypass pipe | SUS30L | 1
33 |Yw05083800000 Sleeve connector H59 2 |BMMX3/8"P
32 |YW90002300000 0l oap A sin bole cnter cistece of Tom 1 |Asgembly
31 |YW85001000100 pressure gauge 7 |071. MPa rang
30 |YW63030600000 Cross groove pen bead screy Wsf| Q1 235A 3 |GB/T-823
29 |BH12060701710 H-to-PT connector H58 2|l 4 o el
28 [YW05061400000 Sleeve connector L |BMMX1/47P
27 |STM-1220-B-04 manometer tube SUS30L 1
26 [YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8] 65Mn | 4 |GB/T93
25 |YW61083000000 Hesegonal socket head screv UBid0 129 L |GB/T70.1
2L |STM-1220-B-10 o bzt vl b sl et (o Lominon silfcate| 1
23 |YW61103500000 Heregana socket head screw MIind5 129 8 |GB/TT70.1
22 |YR10150000000 Tl et 1B it ol il 2
21 [YW04030800400 Copper fluoride dragon joint|  HS8 1 |1/L"PT=3/8"H
20 |S-171 Teflon plug H58 1 |3/8"H Plug
68 |STM-1220-B-01 Cooling bucket and fuel tank 1 |Velding part§ 19 |YE67111000000 Quick hose couplings PVC 1 |waG1-P11B
67 |S-82 Level mirror nut H62 1 [V/4"H 18 |YEE6015800000 flexible conduit PAGE 2 [T-PAGADIS. 8B L. 3
66 |YE66001300000 flexible conduit PAGE 2 |WI-PAGKDI3. 0B LS4 17 |YE67015800100 Hose stopper PVC 2 |WQEAD15.86
65 |YE6T001340000 Hose stopper PvC 2 |WQEAD13.08 16 |TP-150 pumping 0235A 1 |TP-150 Anbo
64 |STM-907HT-B-17 (il drain extension screw| H58 1 [Borrowed 15 |STM-1220-B-05 Cooling pipe inlet pipe| SUS304 | 1
63 |BH90115000050 BG0 over temperature protector 1 |B6O S0-300 degreey 14 |STM-1220-B-09 (ooling pipe outlet pipe| SUS30L 1
62 |STM-1215HT-B-03 Flostric heating tube conponent 1 [Rldisg prts Boowq 13 [STM-1220-B-06 Cooling water bypass pipe| SUS304 | 1
61 |YW59308000600 Swing check valve 3/8 inch Cu 1 KITZ 12 |YE6T165800000 Quick hose couplings PVC 1 [WOG1-MI6B/AD1S
60 |YW64000400500 H 1 nut M4 A2-T70 12 |GB/T6170 11 |YW66051300000 Flat washer A-grade 5| 0235A 16 |GB/T971 (5 5x10x]
59 |YR20121200000 flexible graphite gasket| 1SO-68 2 [120x120x2 0] 10 |YW65050000000 Standard spring washer 5|  65Mn 6 |GB/T93
58 |S-08 Connector H58 1 [VL"PTX1/L"PT 9 |YP51031640000 Ceranic sefety helnet 3/16) ceramics | 6 |Sefety Coraics t 1
57 |YW50220000000 Butterfly shaped ball valve| SUS30L | 1 | atresistut MG 8 |YW64000600300 H 1 nut M6 0235A 5 |GB/T6170
56 |BE90341500050 thermocouple SUS30L 1 |15M T [YW66061300000 Flat washer A-grade 6| 0235A 5
55 |STM-1220-B-02 Heating bucket 1 |Welding perty 6 |YW65006000100 Standard spring vasher 6] 65Mn 5 |GB/T93
54 [YE6T109000000 Quick hose couplings| PVC 1 |WQG1-P09Bl 5 |YR30000400100 Tubber plug 4quint singlebolered|  PVC 1
53 |YW60062500000 Hexagonal head bolt N6x25 48 L |GB/T5781 L [YW66102000100 Flat washer A grade 10| 0235A 8 |GB/T9T1(11x20x)
52 |YW66081900000 Flat washer 8 Q235A 8 |8x19x2.0 3 |YW66523400000 Copper Gasket 0235A 2 | SHD-100KG(5. 2634
51 |S-84 Copper tee Bu Shen 3/8 inch 1 |lipdvibuiplogrnlf 2 |YW61103000100 Heregamal socket head sorew MIls0 129 8§ |GB/T701
50 [s-85 Copper plug-in core | H58 1 380t ] 1 |YW65010000000 Stendard spring washer 10] 65Mn | 8 |GB/T93
49 |YE32213100000 solenoid valve T [3/8eaiLing) 220748 5 5 & £ £ % MR HE| £
Gl W R st |EE IS
P W R EH STM-1220-B-ALL E@ "
Bert # (7] Y] B ol b
i ERY EWf ERA B | EH B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 448 ‘




Max pump Pressurelbar) Max. pump FlowIL/min] Pump Power(kw) P:;::(Ekrw) Max Temp | Weghtlkg) | ver
8.0 90 28 24 200°C 145 F
fnlet /O“N;'eizhigg PTinner Cooling Method Main/Sub Oil Tank<L> g o
171 T 1/13 2
Y 4 @
)|
L1
©
Or— 7117
2 G —— i| Il .
L I N | ”
0000007 /////l%/‘!,i
2 s
(I ,
W T
= sz
= P
1006.04 4225
g

fered
N KRS

&JE

2 |STM-2L40-B-ALL internal structure 1
1 |STM-244L0-A-ALL Shell sheet metal 1
ik k% 4 % R O(HE| 4
Gl W R sTmo440 |EE IS
it W EAERHL STM-24L40-ALL E@ [y
Lkl * SN terrmnnetnaa | FEER
i ERY EWf ERA B | EH B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 448 ‘




23
22

21
20
19
18
11
16
15
14

2k

25 26

(1~ LLHALI0000000000000 il

i}

/@P

3
y
Ay
(g
iy
)
)

3
i

i
i
J
|

ik

i

\y

hi

(i
i
i

i
i
AR
i
&
i
W
i
\\

i
i
i
i
3
i
)

i
i
J
|

\
Wy
e
il

i

A
A
)
{

¥,
\
i

/
{
i

42 |YP31118600600 Aluminum plate label| 202 1 Wikl i e el
41 |STM-2440-A-08 cover plate 1 |Welding part:
40 [YW90120700000 Muninum Radiator 6061 2
® 39 Bangpu touch screen 1
- 2 38 |YE90048501200 B85 comunication interface board 1
- ] “ 37 [YRL0048500000 Shell RS485 1
|H“HHW“HWWH‘“HHHH“““ 36 |STH-240-A 06 Left side panel 1 [Welding part
e ; 35 [YR40523040000 Plastic telescopic buckle| PVC 1 [52¢30 has moul
e S s iion0) e e | o | ¢ emmien
— - 33 |STM-2L40-A-04 Electric control base plate| SECC1S 1
32 |STM-2L40-A-02 Rear pevel of electrical control box 1 |Welding part:
37 |YW69020500000 Rivet 2xb 2024 21 |GB/T 827
30 |[STM-2L40-A-07 Right side panel 1 |Welding part:
29 |STM-2440-A-01 rack 1 |Welding part:
\i 28 |[YW20660900100 Aluminum door handle| 202t 1 |6609 (Yazuan)
1275 27 |STM=2L40-A-03 Electric control panel 1 |Welding part:
26 |YW69081500000 Butterfly bolt M8x15| 0235A 2 |GB/T 3098
25 |YW66081900000 Flat washer 8 0235A 14 [8x19%x2.0
2L |YW00040600000 Door lock long stopper| SUS201 1 |MF-L06-0H
23 |YW00000000100 Long gear door lock | PVC 1
22 |YW00040600200 Long range door lock key| SUS201 1 |CF-406-DH
21 |YW63040600000 Cross groove pen bead screy Us§| Q235A 2 |GB/T-823
20 |YE10021160000 Main Power Switch PVC 1| T0-2-1/RA/SVB/16
19 |STM-24L0-A-05 door plank 1 |Welding part:
18 |YW61061600100 Totere berg {1t ood bl sr Ml 02354 L |GB/T70.2
17 |YE67002900000 cable gland PVC 1
16 |BES1250400450 Cable line 1
15 |SG-S-01 Vire fixture fixing plate| SPCC2.0 | 1
14 [YW06219100000 Large hinges 202L 2 |Shengjiu CL219-1
13 |YW62051000100 (ross groone Ler £t bead screy Bl | 1235 12 iIstm
12 |YW6T7040600600 res o ol i Iy somll¥6| 1235 5 |GB6560
T YW62061000000 (ross roone Ler £l bead screy el | 01235 16 |JISTIN
10 |YW03000300200 3 "non brake casters| 0235A | 2
9 |YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8|  65Mn 6 |GB/T93
8 |YW61082001200 Teragonal socket head screv Mal)| 12 9 L |GB/T701
7 [YW67481900000 isprepkdsltligsimysm| 02354 | 1 [GB/T15856
6 [YRL0018500000 Fixed seat PVC 1 |WQSAD1BS
5 [YW60061500100 Hexagonal head bolt M6x16 12.9 L |GB/T5783
L |STM-2440-A-10 Pump fixed plate SPCC25 | 1
3 [YW64000600300 Hexagonal nut M6 0235A L |GB/T6170
2 |YW65006000100 Stendard spring washer |  65Mn L |GB/T93
1 |YW03000300000 3 "with brake cagters| 0235A 2
)ik AT 4 & HHO(%E) &%
Gl W R sTmo440 |EE IS
P W NEHAL STM-24L0-A-ALL E@ "
Bert # (7] Y] B ol b
i ERY EWf ERA B | EH B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 448 ‘




L2 L3 44 L5 L6

LT L8 49 50 51 52

48 |YW05061400100 Sleeve connector L |GWMX1/4'1RT L-typ
47 |STM-2440-B-08 0il bypass pipe SUS304 1
@H L6 |S-82 Level mirror nut H62 1 [1/6"H
° 45 |YW59308000600 Swing check valve 3/8 inch Cu 1 KITZ
LL |STM-2L40-B-15 Reverse suetion tube| SUS304 | 1
o 43 |STM-2440-B-03 Liquid level mirror tube| SUS304 | 1
42 |STM-2440-B-01 Cooling bucket 1 |Welding parts
° © e o 41 |YE67109000000 Quick of hose| PVC 1 |waG1-P09B
L0 [YW66081900000 Flat washer 8 0235A 8 |8x19x2.0
39 |[YW65006000100 Standard spring washer 6| 65Mn 6 |GB/T93
38 |YW04030800400 Copper fluoride dragon joint H58 1 [1V/L"PTx3/8"H
37 |S-8L4 Copper 3wy comeetor 38 inch 1| Bt i el e
36 |S-85 Copper plug-in core H58 1|38 "B # Digustor I
35 |STM-2440-B-05 Coolingbucket, coling pie, et pipe| SUS30L 1
34 |STM-2440-B-06 Ol tak cooling pipe outlet pipe| SUS304 | 1
33 [YR10150000000 flange gasket IS0-68 2 |T-150Hh-18 tas amuld]
32 |YE67015800100 Hose stopper PVC 3 |WQEAD15.86
31 |YE66015800000 flexible conduit PAG6E 3 | M-PAGADIS. 88 L.
30 |STM-24L40-B-02 Heating bucket 1 |welding part
29 [YW62051000100 Cross grooe Lere flat bead scrmy il | 0235 3 IS
28 |S-60-ALL Liquid level mirror conponent 1 |Assembly
27 |YW66051300000 Flat washer A-grade 5| Q235A 1 |GB/TI71(55x10x]
26 |YW90002300000 oiled-paper umbrella 1 |Asgembly
25 |BH12060701710 H-to-PT connector H58 2|l 47 o el 11
2L |YW63030600000 (ross groove pen beed screy M| Q1 235A 3 |GB/T-823
23 |YW85001000100 pressure gauge 1 |01 (MPa Rang
22 |[YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8|  65Mn L |GB/T93
21 |STM-2440-B-10 isting ket el b ol olm o Lumimom siticate| 1
20 [TP-280 pumping 0235A | 1 |2.8kw Anbo
19 |[YW66061300000 Flat washer A-grade 6| 0Q235A 6
18 |[YW60062500000 Hexagonal head bolt M6x25 L8 L |GB/T5781
17 [YW6L000600300 H 1 nut M6 0235A 6 |GB/T6170
16 |BH90115000050 High temperature tester 1 |EGD
15 |S-171 Teflon plug H58 1 |3/8"H plug
14 |YE670013L0000 Hose stopper PVC 2 |WQEAD13.08
13 |YEE6001300000 flexible conduit PAGE 2 |W-PA6ADI3. 0B 1.51
12 |YE32382L400000 Electronagnetic valve 24V 1 |3/8PT (kailing
60 |YE67111000000 Quick connector of hose| PVC 1 [WaG1-PMB| 11 [S-73 Copper plug-in core H62 1 M13x1/2°PT
59 |YW61083000000 Hosagonal socket head secrer Mad| 129 L |GB/TT701 10 |YR20121200000 flexible graphite gasket| 1S0-68 | 3 [120x120x2 0
58 |YR30010200000 Copper pipe block: Rubber 2 (V/2"PT 9 [YE6T165800000 Quick of hose PVC 2 |WOG1-Mi6B/ADTS
57 |YW57010200000 V-shaped filter vater valve| H62 1 | inch 3k 8 {S-190 Electric heating tube cover| SPCC10 | 2
56 |S-142 Fourth set of copper joints 1 7 |STM-2440-B-07 hssatl eletric oating tobe ooty 2 |Assembly
55 |YW59383800100 Connector SUS30L 1T P/8PTI/EPTL 6 |YW66102000100 Flat washer A grade 10| 0235A 20 (G6B/T9T1(1x20x7
54 |STM-2440-B-04 manometer tube SUS30L4 1 5 |YW65010000000 Standard spring vasher 10|  65Mn 20 |GB/T93
53 |[YWO05061400000 Sleeve connector Lo |[6MMX1/6PT L [YW61103000100 Heregamal socket head sorew MI0s0 129 21 |GB/T701
52 |YRL0251500100 Plastic plug without mut PVC 2 |25+ L5 (lac) 3 |STM-2L40-B-09 Caolingbucket cooling pie entlet pipe | SUS 304 1
51 |BE90342500050 thermocouple SUS304 1 [25M 2 |YW05083800100 Sleeve connector 6 |BNEYE T Lty B
50 |S-08 Connector H58 1 VLPTI/L"PT 1 |STM-607-B-04 Cooling pipe 1 (Veldioy parts Borrope
49 |YW50220000000 Butterfly shaped ball valve| SUS30L | 1 |Wlpuiweiturt Wi ¥ 5 * £ £ & HHE O HE £
Gl W R sTmo440 |EE IS
P W R EH STM-2440-B-ALL E@ "
Bert # (7] Y] B ol b
i ERY EWf ERA B | EH B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 448 ‘




Heater

Max pump Pressurelbar) Max. punp Flow(L/min) Pump Powerliwl | et

Max. Temp. | Weight(kgl Ver

8.0 100 b 36 200°C 155 F

Inlet /Dutlet Size CE PT inner
threadlinth

Coolng Method Main/Sub 0il Tank (L) “Nomer

—

b
i/ parea 146/17 3

Cooling

V.. 4

966

LTI

/%/%%/}%%%%M

=)
—

p
o
y . 4
iz
S
Yy 4
y 4

. -

100356 4205

@

fawad
TREHENE

&E

2 |STM-3650-B-ALL internal structure 1

1 |STM-3650-A-ALL Shell sheet metal 1

F% K% 4 % LENE ¢ IR 3
Gl W R stM-3es0 |EE IS
P " SRR STM-3650-ALL =1 #K

" ; SHINf toEranginRLg AHER
BiE| E&W EHE ERA | BH | ¥H G R Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | & ‘




Vi 4

n0cccccccccecncecccnty
//;/%////////////////

36 |STM-3650-A-03 Electric control panel 1 |Velding parts
/74 35 |YE9Q048501200 RS483 comimication interface board 1
///%%%% 34 |SG-S-01 Vire fixture fixing plate| SPCC2.0 | 1
Y . . 4 33 |YR40048500000 Shell RS485 1
32 [YW67040600600 gl g gl 02354 | 5 [GB6560
31 |STM-3650-A-06 Left side panel 1 |Welding parts
30 [STM-3650-A-01 rack 1 |Velding parts
29 [YRL0523040000 Plastic telescopic buckle| PVC 1 (52430 has moul
28 |STM-3650-A-08 cover plate 1 |Welding parts
27 |STM-3650-A-07 Right side panel 1 |Welding parts
26 |STM=3650-A-0L Blectric control base plate| SECC15 | 1
25 |STM-3650-A-02 Rear pene] of electrical control box 1 |Welding parts
2L |YW06219100000 Large hinges 2028 2 |Shengjiu CL219-1
23 |STM-3650-A-05 door plank 1 |Welding parts
22 Bangpu touch screen 1
21 [YW20660900100 Aluninum door handle| 202L4 1 |6609 (yaxuan)
20 |YW90120700000 Aluminup Radiator 6061 3
19 [YW03000300200 3 "non brake casters| 0235A 2
18 |YW69020500000 Rivet 2x5 2028 21 |GB/T 827
17 |YW01051000000 Pin spring 65Mn 6 [lywl ol
16 |YW69081500000 Butterfly bolt M8x15| 0235A 2 |GB/T 3098
15 |YW66081900000 Flat washer 8 0235A 6 |8x19x2.0
14 [YW00040600000 Door lock long stopper| SUS201 1 |MF-L06-OH
13 |YW00040600200 Long range door lock key| SUS201 | 1 |CF-L06-DH
12 [YW00000000100 Long gear door lock | PVC 1
T |YW63040600000 (ross groove pen beed screy U] 0235A 2 |GB/T-823
10 |YW61061600100 oteroe bezg flat ood bead srg Ml 02354 L |GB/T702
9 [YE6T002900000 cable gland PVC 1
8 |BES1250400450 Cable line 1 i s i
e 7 [YW62051000100 (ross roone Ler £t bead scrwy el | 1235 12 ISt
= /f:-;;f:;; 6 |YW61082001200 Tosegonal socket heed screr WBel0| 129 L |GB/T701
Fea 5 [YW62061000000 s e g Dt e ser Bl | 02354 | 16 |JIS 11T
=== L |[YW65008000100 Standard spring vasher 8 65Mn | 6 |GB/T93
= 3 [YW67481900000 Inspoembol tlligellpigwra|  0235A | 1 |GB/T15856
2 |YRL0018500000 Fixed seat PVC 1 |[WQSAD185
1 |YW03000300000 3 "with brake cagters| 0235A 2
)ik AT 4 & HHO(%E) &%
Gl W R stM-3es0 |EE IS
P W NEHAL STM-3650-A-ALL E@ "
il * @1!” ERERmRRHERLE | FHEX
i ERY EWf ERA B | EH B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 448 ‘




48 |STM-3650-B-02 Heating bucket 1 |Welding part
47 |STM-3650-B-01 Cooling bucket 1 |Welding part
L6 |YE6T109000000 Quick hose couplings| PVC 1 |WQG1-P09B
45 |S-84 Copper tee Bu Shen 3/8 inch 1| i e g
L4 [YE32213100000 solenoid valve 1 |3/8(kailing) 2207A
43 |YW59383800100 Connector SUS304 1 [3/8"PTx3/8"PT
L2 |S-85 Copper plug-in core H58 1|38 "PT + Dismeter
L1 {S-142 Fourth set of copper joints 1
40 |YW57010200000 V-shaped filter water valye| H62 1 |1/2 tach T 3035 mes
39 |S-73 Copper plug-in core H62 1 IM13x1/2"PT
38 |YR30010200000 Copper pipe hlockage| HE 2 |1/2"PT
37 [STM-3650-B-06 (i tank cooing pipe autlet pipe| SUS304 | 1
36 |STM-3650-B-05 Coolingbucket, coling pipe, et pipe| SUS30L 1
35 |BH90115000050 High temperature tester 1 |EGD
34 |YE66001040000 flexible conduit Jer66 1 |W-PAGADL0. 0B L,
33 |YE67001000000 Hose stopper PVC 2 |WQEAD10.08
32 |[YWO05061400100 Sleeve connector L |GUMXI/4' BT L-typ
31 |S-60-ALL Liquid leve] mirror comonent 1 |Assembly
30 |YW59308000600 Sying check valve 3/8 inch Cu 1 |KITZ
29 |STM-3650-B-17 Reverse suction tube| SUS304 | 1
28 |YW90002300000 oiled-paper umbrella 1 |Assembly
27 |YW85001000100 pressure gauge 1 |07L OMPa Range
26 |YW63030600000 (ross groove pen bead screy MBaf| 0235A 3 |GB/T-823
25 |BH12060701710 H-to-PT connector H58 2|l 47 o el 11
2L [YW05061400000 Sleeve connector Lo |6MMX1/L7P
23 |YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8|  65Mn L |GB/T93
22 [STM-3650-B-10 i et il b il | BEWR4E |
21 |YW66081900000 Flat washer 8 0235A 8 |8x19x2.0
20 [YW60063000000 Hexagonal head bolt W6x30| 48 L |GB/T5781
19 [YW04030800L00 Copper fluoride dragon joint H58 1T |1/6"PTx3/8H
18 |S-171 Teflon plug H58 1 |3/8 "H plug
17 |YEET001340000 Hose stopper PVC 2 |WQEAD13.08
16 |YEB6001300000 flexible conduit PAGE 2 |W-PA6AD13. 0B 1.5
15 |YR20121200000 flexible graphite gasket| 1S0-68 L 1120x120x2.0
14 |YE67165800000 Quick hose couplings PVC 3 |WOGI-Mi6B/ADTS
13 [STM-3650-B-09 Corling bt corlin pipe vl pie | SUS304 | 1
61 |[STM-3650-B-04 manometer tube SUS30L 1 12 |[YW05083800100 Sleeve connector 6 |WMEYE T L-type (19
60 |YE67015800100 Hose stopper PvC L |WQEAD1IS 8B 11 |S-190 Electric heating tube cover| SPCC10 3
59 |YE66015800000 flexible conduit PAGE L (VE-PAGADIS.BB L3 10 |YW66102000100 Flat vasher A grade 10| 0235A 20 (G6B/T9T1(11x20x7
58 |YE67111000000 Quick hose couplings PvC 1 |WQG1-P11B| 9 |YW61102500000 Teragana] socket head screp Nlin25 129 24 |12, 9-Longzing
57 |YR10150000000 flange gasket I1SC-68 2 |PSH-EGithmli 8 |YW65010000000 Standard spring washer 10|  65Mn 20 |GB/T93
56 |BM20423000050 pumping 1 |TP-400 7 |STM-607-B-0L4 Cooling pipe 1 |Weldiog parts  Borrone
55 |YW61083000000 Heragonal socket head screw Wa) 129 L |GB/T701 6 |STM-3650-B-07 hssatl eletric oating tobe ooty 3 |Assembly
54 |S-08 Connector H58 1 [VE"PTXI/L"PT 5 [YW66061300000 Flat washer A-grade 6| 0235A 1
53 |YW50220000000 Butterfly shaped ball valve| SUS30L 1 | iweiteed Wi L |YW64000600300 H 1 nut M6 0235A 7T |GB/T6170
52 |BE90341500050 thermocouple SUS30L4 1 ]15M 3 [YW65006000100 Standard spring washer 8|  65Mn 7 |GB/T93
51 |STM-3650-B-08 0il bypass pipe SUS304 1 2 |YW62051000100 (ross grome Large et bl sorer Ml | 1235A 6 [JISTM
50 |S-82 Level mirror nut H62 1T (176" 1 [YW66051300000 Flat washer A-grade 5| 0235A 1 |GB/TI71(55x10x]
49 [STM-3650-B-03 Liguid level mirror tube| SUS30L | 1 Jida AT 4 % LENE ¢ IR 3
Gl W R stM-3es0 |EE IS
P W R EH STM-3650-B-ALL E@ "
Bert # (7] Y] B ol b
i ERY EWf ERA B | EH B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 448 ‘




	機構圖STM-607-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.I)EN BP33607300100
	機構圖STM-910-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.H)EN BP33910300400
	機構圖STM-1220-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.G)EN BP33122001100
	機構圖STM-2440-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.F)EN BP33244000600
	機構圖STM-3650-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.F)EN BP33365001600

